
School Holiday Programme
15th April to 26th April 2024

 

7:30am to 6pm. $30 Early Bird. $35 standard. 
Enquiries / To Book: office@bayviewcentre.org.nz 

Remember…
lunch & snacks, water bottle, hat, 
sunscreen & shoes. If there’s rain 
forecast, bring a rain jacket too!

Mon 15th Apr

World Art Day
Have a go at different 
types of art including
Rock Painting for 
Bayview’s
first rock
snake & 
make your
own door
hanger 

Tues 16th Apr

Games & Wheels Day 
A mix of indoor and 
outdoor games.
Bring your wheels & 
helmet too!

Wed 17th Apr

Volcanoes, Playdoh 
& Clay
Make your own clay or  
playdoh and use that to 
make your own clay pet 
or erupting volcano

Thurs 18th Apr

International 
Jugglers Day!
Make our own set of 
juggling balls & let’s try 
learn to juggle!

Fri 19th Apr

* TRIP DAY *
A scavenger hunt 

through Auckland 
Museum & visit to 

Auckland Domain
+ $15 additional cost

Mon 22nd Apr

Mother Earth Day!
Exploring ways we can 
look after our planet.
Includes making your 
own Cress Head pet

Tues 23rd Apr

World Book Day
Book swap - Bring 
some books that you 
want to swap & take 
home some new ones
Write your own mini 
book or comic

Wed 24th Apr

ANZAC themed day
Baking ANZAC cookies
Poppy making
Paper plane competition
Code breaking & writing

Thurs 25th Apr

End of Programme 
Party 
Let’s play some party 
games, have some treats 
followed by a chilled 
afternoon

Fri 26th Apr

CLOSED for 
ANZAC DAY

 

There will also be other activities throughout the day as well as opportunities to go outside & on bush walks, weather permitting

mailto:office@bayviewcentre.org.nz

	Slide 1

